©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
Illuminate your indoor sports arena, warehouse, or supermarket aisles while
lowering energy consumption and lowering the risk of lighting damage by

Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
ORDERING GUIDE
LHB Series Linear High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens CCT Beam Angle Voltage
LLTVLHB -100 - 100W, 14,000 lumens
-150 - 150W, 21,000 lumens
-200 - 200W, 30,000 lumens
-300 - 300W, 42,000 lumens
-400 - 400W, 56,000 lumens
-40 - 4000K
-50 - 5000K
-LW - 80°x100° (Aisle Wide Beam)
-LM - 60°x100° (Aisle Medium Beam)
-LN - 25°x85° (Aisle Narrow Beam)
-60 - 60°
-90 - 90°
Blank - 100-277V
-480 - 277-480V*
Example: LLTVLHB-100-40-60
DIMENSIONS 100W 150W 200W 300W 400W
Product Dimension 340 x 325 x 60 mm
(13.38 x 12.8 x 2.36”)
680 x 325 x 60 mm
(26.77 x 12.8 x 2.36”)
1020 x 325 x 60 mm
(40.16 x 12.8 x 2.36”)
Luminaire Net Weight 3.5±0.3kg
(7.72±0.66lbs)
3.7±0.3kg
(8.16±0.66lbs)
6.7±0.3kg
(14.77±0.66lbs)
7.8±0.3kg
(17.20±0.66lbs)
10.7±0.3kg
(23.59±0.66lbs)
Export Carton Size 420 x 385 x 135 mm
(16.54 x 15.16 x 5.31”)
760 x 385 x 135 mm
(29.92 x 15.16 x 5.31”)
1100 x 385 x 135 mm
(43.31 x 15.16 x 5.31”)
Gross Weight 4.2±0.3kg
(9.26±0.66lbs)
4.4±0.3kg
(9.70±0.66lbs)
7.5±0.3kg
(16.53±0.66lbs)
8.6±0.3kg
(18.96±0.66lbs)
11.65±0.3kg
(25.68±0.66lbs)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
*Not available for 400W
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
LHB Series Linear High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
Distribution Model CRI Wattage
4000K 5000K
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
Wide Beam
(LW 80°x100°)
LLTVLHB-100-XX-LW
80 100 14,700 147 14,870 148.7
LLTVLHB-100-XX-LW-480